33°SMEY

WB6070G01

Familia

Largura
Profundidade
Altura
Compativel com
Tipologia

EAN code

Dishwasher accessories
700 mm

600 mm

305 mm

Lava utensilios

Cestos
8017709230258

Universal basket with flat bottom, dim. (WxDxH) 700x600x305 mm

ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS

Dimensdes do cesto 600x700 mm

Dados de logistica

Width packed product
Depth packed product
Height packed product
Gross weight (kg)
Peso liquido (kg)

970 mm
660 mm
190 mm
10,600

7,800 kg

SMEG SPA
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